Sausage, Egg & Cheese Bialy breakfast sandwich
Bacon & Cheese Egg Bites

Bagel with Cream Cheese

Streusel Coffee Cake

Blueberry Muffin

Kodiak Maple Oatmeal

Turkey & Cheddar on multigrain sub roll
Ham, Swiss & Honey Mustard on pretzel roll

Asian Noodle Bowl®
fresh vegetables, spicy-sweet plum dressing

Fresh Greek Salad

Cheese Stromboli with marinara sauce
Angus Cheeseburger

Classic Grilled Cheese

Blue Corn Veggie Tamale®

White Cheddar Mac & Cheese
Hebrew National All-Beef Hot Dog
Cup of Noodles

Cheese & Cracker Tray
Fresh Vegetable Crudités® with a hummus dip

Wonderful Pistachios roasted & salted or salt & vinegar

Sandy's Amazing Cookie chocolate chunk
Chocolate Chip Cookies

Chewy Marshmallow Bar

M&M'’s, Twix, Snickers or Skittles

Miss Vickie's Chips, Pretzels or Doritos
Smartfood Popcorn white cheddar
Hippeas Vegan Nacho Puffs®
Gardetto’s Snack Mix

Haribo Gummy Bears

Enjoy up to a 20* rebate’ on cafe purchases

Get a 20% rebate on onboard food and beverage purchases*
with the Amtrak Guest Rewards Preferred® Mastercard® OR

a 10% rebate* when using the Amtrak Guest Rewards Mastercard.

6.00
4.50
3.00
3.50
3.50
3.50

7.50
7.50

7.50

7.50

6.00
7.25
6.00
5.00
7.25
5.00
2.50

6.75
5.75
5.00
3.25
1.50
3.25
3.00
2.00
2.00
3.00
4.50
2.50

Body Armor fiuit punch or lyte mango
Orange or Apple Juice

lced Tea

Coffee regular or decaf

Starbucks Teavana Hot Tea
Hot Chocolate

Coke, Diet Coke or Coke Zero
Sprite, Ginger Ale

Bottled Water

Smart Water

S. Pellegrino Sparkling Water
Milk 2%

Line 39 375m, Chardonnay or Cabernet Sauvignon
Cavit Pinot Grigio 375m/

La Marca Prosecco 187 ml

Ryder Estate

187 ml, Chardonnay or Cabernet Sauvignon

Stone IPA, Blue Moon or Space Dust IPA
Corona, Stella Artois or Michelob Ultra
White Claw Black Cherry or Watermelon

Bacardi Rum

Jack Daniel’s Whiskey

Tito's Handmade Vodka

Tanqueray Gin

Woodford Reserve Bourbon Whiskey
Cayman Jack Margarita

Crafthouse Moscow Mule

Comfort Kits

DISCOVER @

We accept major payment cards. Prices are in U.S. currency and include all taxes. Keep your receipt for all returns, refunds and exchanges.

*See the Credit Card Rewards terms in the Summary of Credit Terms for details. Rebate is issued as a statement credit monthly. Cards are issued by First National Bank of Omaha (FNBO®), pursuant to a license from Mastercard
International Incorporated. Mastercard Is a registered trademark, and the circles design is a trademark of Mastercard International Incorporated.

Amtrak is a registered service mark of the National Railroad Passenger Corporation.

3.00
3.00
3.00
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.50
2.50
2.25
4.00
3.50
1.00

14.75
14.75
11.50

7.50

7.50
7.50
7.50

8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
7.50
7.50

20.00

— Vegan

NAT VERT 1022



