# BREAKFAST

Sausage, Egg & Cheese Bialy breakfast sandwich	6.00
Bacon & Cheese Egg Bites	4.50
Bagel with Cream Cheese	3.00
Streusel Coffee Cake	3.50
Blueberry Muffin	3.50
Kodiak Maple Oatmeal	3.50

## LUNCH & DINNER SANDWICHES

Turkey & Cheddar on multigrain sub roll Ham, Swiss & Honey Mustard on pretzel roll SALADS Asian Noodle Bowl®	7.50 7.50
	7.50

Asian Noodle Bowl <sup>®</sup>	7.50
fresh vegetables, spicy-sweet plum dressing	
Fresh Greek Salad	7.50

### HOT SELECTIONS

Cheese Stromboli with marinara sauce	6.00
Angus Cheeseburger	7.25
Classic Grilled Cheese	6.00
Blue Corn Veggie Tamale®	5.00
White Cheddar Mac & Cheese	7.25
Hebrew National All-Beef Hot Dog	5.00
Cup of Noodles	2.50

# **SNACKS**

Cheese & Cracker Tray	6.75
Fresh Vegetable Crudités® with a hummus dip	5.75
Wonderful Pistachios roasted & salted or salt & vinegar	5.00
Sandy's Amazing Cookie chocolate chunk	3.25
Chocolate Chip Cookies	1.50
Chewy Marshmallow Bar	3.25
M&M's, Twix, Snickers or Skittles	3.00
Miss Vickie's Chips, Pretzels or Doritos	2.00
Smartfood Popcorn white cheddar	2.00
Hippeas Vegan Nacho Puffs®	3.00
Gardetto's Snack Mix	4.50
Haribo Gummy Bears	2.50

## **BEVERAGES** Non-Alcoholic

Body Armor fruit punch or lyte mango	3.00
Orange or Apple Juice	3.00
Iced Tea	3.00
<b>Coffee</b> regular or decaf	2.75
Starbucks Teavana Hot Tea	2.75
Hot Chocolate	2.75
Coke, Diet Coke or Coke Zero	2.50
Sprite, Ginger Ale	2.50
Bottled Water	2.25
Smart Water	4.00
S. Pellegrino Sparkling Water	3.50
Milk 2%	1.00

#### WINE, BEER & HARD SELTZER

Line 39 375 ml, Chardonnay or Cabernet Sauvignon	14.75
Cavit Pinot Grigio 375 ml	14.75
La Marca Prosecco 187 ml	11.50
<b>Ryder Estate</b> 187 ml, Chardonnay or Cabernet Sauvignon	7.50
Stone IPA, Blue Moon or Space Dust IPA	7.50
Corona, Stella Artois or Michelob Ultra	7.50
White Claw Black Cherry or Watermelon	7.50

### **SPIRITS & COCKTAILS**

Bacardi Rum	8.50
Jack Daniel's Whiskey	8.50
Tito's Handmade Vodka	8.50
Tanqueray Gin	8.50
Woodford Reserve Bourbon Whiskey	8.50
Cayman Jack Margarita	7.50

#### SOUVENIRS Comfort Kits

7.50

20.00





#### Enjoy up to a 20<sup>%</sup> rebate<sup>\*</sup> on cafe purchases

Get a 20% rebate on onboard food and beverage purchases\* with the Amtrak Guest Rewards Preferred® Mastercard® OR a 10% rebate\* when using the Amtrak Guest Rewards Mastercard.





We accept major payment cards. Prices are in U.S. currency and include all taxes. Keep your receipt for all returns, refunds and exchanges.

\*See the Credit Card Rewards terms in the Summary of Credit Terms for details. Rebate is issued as a statement credit monthly. Cards are issued by First National Bank of Omaha (FNBO®), pursuant to a license from Mastercard International Incorporated. International Incorporated.

Amtrak is a registered service mark of the National Railroad Passenger Corporation.